
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4842
ANSWERED ON:26.08.2010
JAMALPUR RAIL FACTORY
Patel Shri R.K. Singh

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the details of funds spent for the expansion of the Jamalpur railway factory to increase its production/ capacity during the last five years, year-wise; and

(b) the status of productivity vis-a- vis the amount of expenditure as on date?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K. H. MUNIYAPPA)

(a) & (b) A statement is attached.
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